SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
GR. C5 2011-09-27 1.3:40 .
Trening
| okr. Czas okr gzenia R6znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia RO znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(48) KAWALEC Piotr

1 2:05.535 +8.713 13:45:36.168
2 1:58.240 +1.418 13:47:34.408
3 1:58.276 +1.454 13:49:32.684
4 1:57.968 +1.146 13:51:30.652
5 1:58.810 +1.988 13:53:29.462
6 1:56.822 - 13:55:26.284
7 1:57.352 +0.530 13:57:23.636

(61) BEDNARSKI Beniamin

1 2:17.224 +17.587 13:44:49.401
2 2:03.503 +3.866 13:46:52.904
3 2:01.587 +1.950 13:48:54.491
4 1:59.637 - 13:50:54.128
5 2:01.602 +1.965 13:52:55.730
6 2:00.975 +1.338 13:54:56.705

(60) RYCHTER Kamil
1 2:11.987 +10.880 13:44:44.157
2 2:04.659 +3.552 13:46:48.816
3 2:03.260 +2.153 13:48:52.076
4 2:01.303 +0.196 13:50:53.379
5 2:01.940 +0.833 13:52:55.319
6 2:01.107 - 13:54:56.426

(53) TRAJDOS Maciej
1 2:10.686 +8.334 13:44:23.078
2 2:04.047 +1.695 13:46:27.125
3 2:04.722 +2.370 13:48:31.847
4 2:04.434 +2.082 13:50:36.281
5 2:03.141 +0.789 13:52:39.422
6 2:02.352 - 13:54:41.774
7 2:02.805 +0.453 13:56:44.579

(34) HABER Artur

1 2:15.238 +1.792 13:44:37.123
2 2:16.748 +3.302 13:46:53.871
3 2:13.446 - 13:49:07.317
4 2:14.250 +0.804 13:51:21.567
5 2:15.122 +1.676 13:53:36.689
6 2:13.656 +0.210 13:55:50.345
7 2:14.246 +0.800 13:58:04.591
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